そ
の
他
- 118 -
¥ 9,560
¥ 9,560
¥ 9,560
¥ 9,560

¥ 58,850
¥ 77,240
¥ 77,240
¥ 77,240
¥ 77,240
U贔竺：：：之匹。tど！匹立翌應＿2Flutes
H
i Id ⑱
゜
,10 DI.-．
L l
000園
型番 刃径 刃長 刃数 シャンク径 全長 ユーザー様価格
(Number)
(D) (H) (T) (d) (L) (Price)
JJWL040 4.0 24 2 6 66
JJWL045 4.5 24 2 6 66
JJWL050 5.0 28 2 6 66
JJWL055 5.5 28 2 6 66
JJWL060 6.0 28 2 6 66
JJWL065 6.5 34 2 8 79
JJWL070 7.0 41 2 8 79
JJWL075 7.5 41 2 8 79
JJWL080 8.0 41 2 8 79
JJWL085 8.5 47 2 10 89
JJWL090 9.0 47 2 10 89
JJWL095 9.5 47 2 10 89
JJWL 100 10.0 47 2 10 89
JJWL 105 10.5 55 2 12 102
JJWL 110 11.0 55 2 12 102
JJWL 115 11.5 55 2 12 102
JJWL120 12.0 55 2 12 102
JJWL125 12.5 60 2 14 107
JJWL130 13.0 60 2 14 107
JJWL135 13.5 60 2 14 107
JJWL140 14.0 60 2 14 107
JJWL145 14.5 65 2 16 115
JJWL 150 15.0 65 2 16 115
JJWL 155 15.5 65 2 16 115
JJWL 160 16.0 65 2 16 115
JJWL 165 16.5 73 2 18 123
JJWL170 17.0 73 2 18 123
JJWL175 17.5 73 2 18 123
JJWL 180 18.0 73 2 18 123
JJWL 185 18.5 79 2 20 131
JJWL 190 19.0 79 2 20 131
JJWL 195 19.5 79 2 20 131
JJWL200 20.0 79 2 20 131
そ
の
他
超硬クーラント付きドリル